CMX FRONT MOTOR KIT

210572

AMBEFY Attaching bulkhead plate

REETEER

@ Bulkhead plate

@ Bearing holder

@ Gear 42T

@ Gearbox C

O M3Xx16
RH screw

@ Gearbox B

A

@ 510X 4 Ball bearing

For CMX
PARTS

5X8X2.5 Bearing 1pcs | Slipper spacer 1pes |4 X 10X 1 Spacer 1pcs | Lock nut M4 1pcs
Gear A 14T 1pcs | MOB Pinion gear 17T 1pes | M2.5X10 RH screw 3pcs | E-clip 4.0 3pcs
Gear B 14T 4pcs | MO6 Spur gear 62T 1pcs | M2.5X 14 RH screw 1pcs | 2X 9.8 Shaft 3pcs
Gear A 24T 1pcs | Gearbox A 1pcs | M3 X5 RH screw 1pcs | 2X11.8 Shaft 2pcs
Gear B 24T 2pcs | Gearbox B 1pcs | M3 X6 RH screw 2pcs | 2X13.8 Shaft 1pcs
Gear 32T 1pcs | Gearbox C 1pes | M3 X8 RH screw 2pcs | 4X10X4 Ball bearing 1pcs
Gear 42T 2pcs | Gearbox mount 1pes | M3X 10 RH screw 6pcs | 5X 82X 2.5 Ball bearing 1pcs
Motor mount 1pcs | Transfer case A 1pes | M3X 14 RH screw 4pes | 5X 10X 4 Ball bearing Tpcs
Bulkhead plate 1pcs | Transfer case B 1pes | M3X 16 RH screw 1pes | 10X 15X 4 Ball bearing 1pcs
Slipper plate 2pes | Bearing holder 1pes | M3 X 14 FH screw 4dpes | Spring 1pcs
Battery tray 1pes | Driveshaft A 1pes | M3 X 16 FH screw 2pes | Slipper pad 2pcs
Main shaft 1pcs | Driveshaft B 1pes | M3 X3 set screw 1pcs | Velcro strap 2pcs
Gear shaft A 1pcs | 3X6X0.5 Spacer 3pcs | M3 X6 cap screw 2pcs | Sponge 1pcs
Gear shaft B 1pcs | 3X6X4 Spacer 2pcs | M3X40 cap screw 2pcs

Gear shaft C 1pcs | 5X7X0.3 Spacer 1pcs | Lock nut M3 2pcs

MBTXW Deceleration gear assembly MBETFY Deceleration gear assembly
RS TR R
@ 10X 15X 4 Ball bearing @ 4 X 10X 4 Ball bearing
© 2x9.8 Shaft \ﬂ
9 Gear A 14T ¢ a Gear A 24T

@' Deceleration gear assembly

|

@E-clp4.0

® 510X 4 Ball bearing

© 29.8 Shaft

O GearB

@ Gear shaft A

@5%X8X25
Ball bearing

= \ack
24T d

&




RIK A

@ Slipper plate

© Slipper plate

@ 5% 10X 4 Ball bearing

© Slipper pad
@ 5X8X2.5 Bearing

ABEXY Attaching motor mount

IR
© M3 X 40 cap screw

@ Motor mount

LBEEY Attaching spring

RIHRERE e

Compress once,
then attach.

H Please note the overtightening slipper
clutch may cause the drivertrain broken.
EEMBEREE, HOEmEEE

J |
© 410X 1 Spacer :DQQQ[I_\j

o ——
@ Q OO~
@ Spring A

¥ Tighten and align the main shaft.
HESEE R I B

# Adjust the tightness as need.
PRI RS

© Slipper
spacer

O Lock nut M4




LBEXY Attaching pinion gear

REREE
- . GEAR RATIO
~ [l Spur Gear
M54-26T Gear P
M54-35T \
17 46.68
o— Motor 18 44.09
19 4177
20 39.69
* Please set the gear ratio according to motor
specifications, environments, and personal 21 37.79
requirements.
EEMRIBGRBERE . BE, EFFR, MEFERIE, 22 36.07
FIASERECEESRREL | 23 34.50
* Please refer to MST office website for completed
pinion specifications. 24 33.06
ESHEES, Beeas ! [ www.rc-mst.com ] 25 3174

m Attaching motor

RIREE

# Adjust for proper space.
FRIESE RN .

TRV Attaching dust cover BTV Attaching gearbox mount

RIHER RECHRE FEE]E A

@ Gearbox A

@ Gearbox mount

@ M3 X 10 RH screw




M Deceleration gear assembly

RS @ 5% 10X 4 Ball bearing

E-clip 4.0
@ 3X6X0.5 Spacer o P
© Gear B 24T

;@ © 2X13.8 Shaft
92X9.88haﬂ\ﬂ =

/g @ M35 RH screw ﬂ
; O5x10Xx4 @ E—clip 4.0 Eo s,

Ball bearing

\ @ GearshaftB

@ 510X 4 Ball bearing

LBUTEEY Attaching gear

REREE

@ Transfer case A

*

© M3 X 14 RH screw

LRV Attaching transmission

REREE
e

T
L 73

A

.} % Please cut off the interfered place.
mmmwo
‘

Hobby knife 3 5mm

[FRoNT] >

M3 X 6 RH screw




eVeIcro strap

20X 80 Sponge
20X 30 Sponge

g
5}
w0
T
i
=
X
)
=
=)

© 2x11.8 Shaft

@ Driveshaft

® M3 16 FH screw
© Lock nut M3

© 2X11.8 Shaft

RERSEE
RETEE

(1] Battery tray
3X6X4 Spacer
(5] p

W Attaching transfer case
W Attaching battery tray




	210572 CMX 前置馬達套件-03
	210572 CMX 前置馬達套件-04
	210572 CMX 前置馬達套件-05
	210572 CMX 前置馬達套件-06
	210572 CMX 前置馬達套件-07

